
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   29 
 
 
 
 
 
4:00-5:30 pm  
 

30 

 
 
 
 
4:00-5:00 pm pool /5:05-
5:30 pm Dryland  

31 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 
4:30-5:30 pm  

 

 2  
Huronia SC Re-
gionals Barrie  
 
 
NO PM practice  

 3 NO AM 
 

Huronia SC Re-
gionals Barrie  
 
 

4 
 

5 
 
 
 
 
 
4:00-5:30 pm  

6 
  
  
 
 
4:00-5:00 pm pool /5:05-
5:30 pm Dryland  

7 
 
 
 

8 
  
 
 
 
 
4:30-5:30 pm  

9 
 
 
 
 
4:00-5:30 pm group 
time trial 

10 Dryland 6:15-7:00; 
pool 7-8 am  
 
 
 
 
 

11 

Muskats 

Splash Meet 

Bracebridge 

12 
 

 
 
 
 
4:00-5:30 pm  

13 
 
 
 
 
4:00-5:00 pm pool /5:05-
5:30 pm Dryland  

14 
 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 
  
 
4:30-5:30 pm  

 16 
 
 
 
4:00-5:30 pm group 
time trial 

17 
No AM  
PRACTICE  
 

18 
 
 

19 
 

No practices 
Family Day  
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 
 
 
4:00-5:00 pm pool /5:05-
5:30 pm Dryland  

21 
 
 
 
 
 

22 
 
 

 
 
 
4:30-5:30 pm  
 

23 
 

 
 
 
4:00-5:30 pm group 
time trial 

24  Dryland 6:15-7:00; 

pool 7-8 am  

 CNOY Walk/
Fundraiser 

 25 

 

3  
Barrie  
Pentathlon 
 

 26 

 
 
 
 
4:00-5:30 pm  

 

27 
 

 
 
 
4:00-5:00 pm pool /5:05-
5:30 pm Dryland  

28 
 
 
 

 
 
 

29 

 
  
 
 
 
4:30-5:30 pm  

 March 1  
 

NO PM practice  
 
Barrie  
Pentathlon 

2 NO AM 
 

Barrie  
Pentathlon 

Bronze february2024 

      Orillia Channel Cats Schedule 
Please take the time to support our sponsors this season 

Thank you Sponsors! 


